K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING AUGUST-2022

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
04/08/2022 | Thursday SEMINAR:Anatomical variations of | Dr.Priyatham Reddy Dr.Ravishankara.5
nose and paranasal sinuses _ Dr.Tabreez
11/08/2022 | Thursday CASE PRESENTATION: AC Polyp Dr.Meeraja.S.Nair Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
12/08/2022 | Friday SEMINAR:Epistaxis Dr.Rakshith Uthappa Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
13/08/2022 Saturda;rm JOURNAL CLUB: Mucormycosis Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Ravishankara.s
management Dr.Tabreez
_iBfGBIZDH Thursday SEMINAR: Obstructive sleep apnea | Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
19/08/2022 | Friday CASE PRESENTATION:B/L Dr.Priyatham Reddy | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
il Ethmoidal polyp Dr.Tabreez
22/08/2022 | Monday JOURNAL CLUB:Local anesthetic Dr.Rakshith Uthappa Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
nerve blocks in endoscopic nasal
and sinus surgery. i
25/08/2022 | Thursday SEMINAR:Audiometry Dr.Meeraja.5.Nair Dr.Ravishankara.s
26/08/2022 | Friday JOURNAL CLUB:Association Dr.Rakshith Uthappa | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
between benign postitional vertigo
I and migraine.
27/08/2022 | Saturday CASE PRESENTATION:Chronic otitis | Dr.Neeraja.5.Nair Dr.Mohan.K Appaji
& media Dr.Tabreez d
29/08/2022 | Monday SEMINAR: Anantomy and its Dr.Priyatham Reddy Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
variations of paranasal sinuses,
30/08/2022 | Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB:Temporal bone Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Ravishankara.S
trauma management, Dr.Tabreez
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